

MMG-54-55

Read Name ~~Forwards~~ Middle School to Nagashima
Schedule XLV Form No. 134.
Yasay House Tak

Tōi Vani gany

DIVISION

Tōi Vani gany

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. ND- 807

Meaurement Book

Ram Kemar

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Parvata Middle School				
	to Nageshwar Yadav house				
Contractor	M/s Ram Kumar				
Agg No	46/SBD/MHGSY/2021-22				
Commencement dt	07.07.2021				
Completion dt	06.04.2022				
-1st value	36.50, 227 = 10				

① clearing & grabbing road
land do do all jobs-

$$1 \times 500 \times 3.50 \text{ m (av)} = 1750.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Say 8.175 Hae

② setting of pillars do do

(all complete jobs-

04 Nos

③ Excavation for roadway

(Box cutting) do do all jobs

Sides	Nos	offset (m)	Width (m)	Depth (m)	Qty
2	3	30	0.625	0.100	11.25
2	2	30	0.625	0.100	7.50
2	4	30	0.625	0.100	15.00
2	1	10	0.625	0.100	1.25

35.00 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (1)					
24	P/f rebar reflected				
	Sign board - do -				
	TMB p-15				
(i)	600 mm equilateral triangular				
2 nos @	Rs 3404.25 each				
					= Rs 6809.00
(ii)	Stop board				
	400 mm octagonal				
2 nos @	Rs 8481.64 each				
					= Rs 16963.00
(iii)	600 x 450 rectangular				
2 nos @	Rs 4526.08 each				
					= Rs 9052.00
Item (12)	P/f typical masonry				
28	informal sign				
	TMB p-16				
5 nos @	Rs 10705.61 each				
					= Rs 53528.00
Item (13)	Laying brick				
21	Solens layer - -				
	- do - - E/I				
	TMB p-20				
480 m ² @	Rs 560.25 / m ²				
					= Rs 268920.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Idea (1st)	p/l	not	applied		
27	thermoplastic	-	-		
	CC surface				
	IMB 1-20				
100 M ²	@	Rs 815.07	/m ²		
			= Rs 81507.00		
			Total Rs 3643609.00		
Add	12% GST	—	Rs 437233.00		
	1% LC	—	Rs 36436.00		
	S.Fee	—	Rs 68495.00		
			Total Rs, 4185773.00		

less	16.20% below (1)	Rs 680607.00
	Gross Amt (1)	Rs 3505166.00
less	paid (1)	Rs 3171705.00
	Net Payable Rs,	333461.00

Sk

10.02.24

J.E

Attested

22/2/24

Material statement

①	stone metal	—	Nil
②	soil	—	Nil
③	stone dust	—	Nil
Sk			